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Web Site:

Comments:
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INTERACTIVE DIRECTORY

Home

What Is IPSC?
Tell Me More
Regions
Safety & Orientation
Constitution
General Assembly

IPSC Officials
What Is IROA?
IROA List

17° Big Match

i

Italy

Castel S. Elia, (vt)
Futura Shooting Club
2016-04-09 (2 days)
Handgun

2

229

12

63.50

70

2016-04-01

Guido Matteini

info@futurashootingclub.it

http://www.futurashootingclub.it

Online registrations through Match Registration (Ma.Re.) facility at www fitds.it.

Match will be shotin one single day by each competitor; slots available for saturday or sunday.

Guns and ammunition in 9x19mm (a.k.a. 9mm Parabellum) caliber NOT allowed in Italy.
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